AME, Inc.
1
AME8500 / 8501 µµµµµProcessor Supervisory
l  Small packages: SOT-23, SOT-89
l  11 voltage threshold options
l  Tight voltage threshold tolerance ---±1.50%
l  5 reset interval options
l  4 output configuration options

5
AME8500 / 8501 µµµµµProcessor Supervisory
n Ordering Information
Part Number Marking VTH Voltage Package Operating Temp. Range
AME8500AEETAA21 ASVww 2.10V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAD20 ALXww 2.00V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAE20 AUAww 2.00V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAE21 AVGww 2.10V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAE26 ASJww 2.63V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAE26L ASJww 2.63V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAE29 ALYww 2.93V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAE31 AUBww 3.08V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAE46 ATSww 4.63V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAF15 ATDww 1.50V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAF16 ATEww 1.60V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAF21 ASKww 2.10V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAF23 ATTww 2.32V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAF26 AMPww 2.63V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAF27 ATRww 2.70V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAF29 AMOww 2.93V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAF31 ASAww 3.08V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAF40 ASBww 4.00V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAF44 ARNww 4.38V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETAF46 ARKww 4.63V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETBF31 AUTww 3.08V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETBF46 AUUww 4.63V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETCA21 ASWww 2.10V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETCA27 AVBww 2.70V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETCA46 AVCww 4.63V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETCD20 ALZww 2.00V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETCF21 ATYww 2.10V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETCF29 ALVww 2.93V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETCF31 ASUww 3.08V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME, Inc.
6
µµµµµProcessor SupervisoryAME8500 / 8501
n Ordering Information (contd.)
Part Number Marking VTH Voltage Package Operating Temp. Range
AME8500AEETCF46 ARJww 4.63V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEETDF46 ARIww 4.63V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEFTAA21
A8500A
AA21ww
2.10V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEFTAF27
A8500A
AF27ww
2.70V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEFTCA21
A8500A
CA21ww
2.10V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500AEFTDA21
A8500A
DA21ww
2.10V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETAA21 ARTww 2.10V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETAA27 ARMww 2.70V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETAA28 ASRww 2.80V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETAA29 ARZww 2.93V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETAF27 AUCww 2.70V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETAF29 AUVww 2.93V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETAF31 ATOww 3.08V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETAF40 ATQww 4.00V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETBA21 AUWww 2.10V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETBA22 AVDww 2.20V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETBA24 AUXww 2.40V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETBA27 ASQww 2.70V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETBA28 ASSww 2.80V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETBA28L ASSww 2.80V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETBA28Y ASSww 2.80V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETBA29 ARLww 2.93V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME, Inc.
7
AME8500 / 8501 µµµµµProcessor Supervisory
n Ordering Information (contd.)
Part Number Marking VTH Voltage Package Operating Temp. Range
AME8500BEETBA42 ASIww 4.20V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEETCA21 ASXww 2.10V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEEVAK27 AUFww 2.70V SOT-25 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEFTAA21
A8500B
AA21ww
2.10V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEFTAA27
A8500B
AA27ww
2.70V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEFTAF27
A8500B
AF27ww
2.70V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEFTAF40
A8500B
AF40ww
4.00V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500BEFTBA23
A8500B
BA23ww
2.32V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500CEETAA21 ASYww 2.10V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500CEETAE26 ASHww 2.63V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500CEETAE42 AUZww 4.20V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500CEETAF29 ASLww 2.93V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500CEETBE42 AVAww 4.20V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500CEETBF31 AVYww 3.08V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500CEETBF46 ARWww 4.63V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500CEETCA21 ASZww 2.10V SOT-23 - 40oC to + 85oC
AME8500CEFTBA27
A8500C
BA27ww
2.70V SOT-89 - 40oC to + 85oC